
FullName Rnd 2 Order Rnd 2 Time Rnd 2 Cattle Plc 2 $$ 2
BLAKE MINDEMANN29 4.28 70 1 $2,100
WILL LUMMUS 25 4.33 67 2 $1,600
JW ERY 22 4.43 45 3 $1,100
CLAY TOM HURT (DY)39 4.44 100 4 $600
CODY DEVERS (P) 24 4.58 75
MARCUS THERIOT42 4.64 112
TYLER HARRIS 10 4.98 109
JD STRUXNESS 15 5.05 683
CARSON JONES (DY)28 5.09 15
HUNTER CURE 8 5.27 680
STETSON JORGENSEN26 5.29 53
RILEY WESTHAVER (W8)27 5.73 60
ZACK JONGBLOED14 5.74 125
TANNER MILAN 3 5.76 85
BRIDGER ANDERSON (P)1 5.92 117
TYLER BAUERLE (DY)5 6.93 66
NEWT BUSH 6 7.39 52
TREVOR NELSON 31 7.44 51
BLANE COX 37 7.55 699
STERLING WALTON12 7.62 121
DAVID REAGOR JR11 8.97 49
DYLAN SHROEDER4 9.07 114
DENARD BUTLER 30 9.2 61
JEFF MILLER 17 9.47 90
MASON COUCH 35 11.45 92
HOLDEN MYERS 19 12.13 698
SHANE FREY 41 12.51 115
LANDRIS WHITE 34 12.75 694
JULE HAZEN 18 19.33 38
RILEY DUVALL 40 100 94
PALMER WHITE 36 100 113
TRADEN ANDERSON (DY)2 100 28
BRYTON EDMUNDSON21 100 106
TYLER SUHR (DY) 13 100 108
A.D. DAVIS 7 100 22
TUCKER ALLEN 9 100 44
SAM WHITE 16 100 644
GARY GILBERT 20 100 3
REMEY PARROTT 23 100 65
TERMAINE DEBOSE32 100 679
GABE BURROWS 38 100 681
DENVER BERRY 33 NNTO 722
STOCKTON GRAVES (P)SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED
SCOTT GUENTHNER (S)SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED
MONTY EAKIN Turn Out TO Turn Out
MAVERICK HARPERTurn Out TO Turn Out

Steer Wrestling Round 2 Results

Average Results



FullName Rnd 2 Order Rnd 2 Time Rnd 2 Cattle Plc 2 $$ 2 AVE AVE Plc INCENTIVE $
WILL LUMMUS 25 4.33 67 2 $1,600 9.13 1
BLAKE MINDEMANN29 4.28 70 1 $2,100 9.47 2
STETSON JORGENSEN26 5.29 53 9.94 3
JD STRUXNESS 15 5.05 683 9.95 4
CODY DEVERS (P) 24 4.58 75 10.16 5
TANNER MILAN 3 5.76 85 10.39 6
MARCUS THERIOT42 4.64 112 10.74 7
ZACK JONGBLOED14 5.74 125 11.79 8
TREVOR NELSON 31 7.44 51 11.99 9
NEWT BUSH 6 7.39 52 14.06 10
BLANE COX 37 7.55 699 14.86 11
JEFF MILLER 17 9.47 90 15.08 12
BRIDGER ANDERSON (P)1 5.92 117 15.09 13
DENARD BUTLER 30 9.2 61 16.37 14
STERLING WALTON12 7.62 121 17.29 15
MASON COUCH 35 11.45 92 17.76 16
RILEY DUVALL 40 100 94 103.81 17
PALMER WHITE 36 100 113 104.12 18
JW ERY 22 4.43 45 3 $1,100 104.43 19
CLAY TOM HURT (DY)39 4.44 100 4 $600 104.44 20 $2,500
TYLER HARRIS 10 4.98 109 104.98 21
CARSON JONES (DY)28 5.09 15 105.09 22 $1,000
HUNTER CURE 8 5.27 680 105.27 23
RILEY WESTHAVER (W8)27 5.73 60 105.73 24
TYLER BAUERLE (DY)5 6.93 66 106.93 25
DAVID REAGOR JR11 8.97 49 108.97 26
TRADEN ANDERSON (DY)2 100 28 109.04
DYLAN SHROEDER4 9.07 114 109.07
HOLDEN MYERS 19 12.13 698 112.13
BRYTON EDMUNDSON21 100 106 112.49
SHANE FREY 41 12.51 115 112.51
LANDRIS WHITE 34 12.75 694 112.75
TYLER SUHR (DY) 13 100 108 113.83
JULE HAZEN 18 19.33 38 119.33
A.D. DAVIS 7 100 22 200
TUCKER ALLEN 9 100 44 200
SAM WHITE 16 100 644 200
GARY GILBERT 20 100 3 200
REMEY PARROTT 23 100 65 200
TERMAINE DEBOSE32 100 679 200
GABE BURROWS 38 100 681 200
STOCKTON GRAVES (P)SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED
SCOTT GUENTHNER (S)SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED SEEDED
DENVER BERRY 33 NNTO 722 #VALUE!
MONTY EAKIN Turn Out TO Turn Out
MAVERICK HARPERTurn Out TO Turn Out


